
Educational Institution 

Indian Hills Community College 
Great Prairie Area Education Agency 

Oskaloosa Senior High School 

Pekin Community School District /HS

Maharishi School

North Mahaska Jr/Sr High School

Sigourney Junior/Senior High School

Tri-County school

Van Buren High School

Davis County High School

Keokuk County Career Academy



Keota Jr.-Sr. High School

Oskaloosa Christian School 

Ottumwa Christian School 

William Penn University

Cardinal Community School District

Eddyville-Blakesburg Junior - Senior High School

Fairfield Community School District

Buena Vista University

Iowa State University Mahaska Extension and Outreach

Fairfield Community School District
Bloom and Bark glass LLC (offers glass blowing classes) 

Bloomfield Mennonite School
College Avenue Friends Church
Dive Iowa-Southern Iowa Divers (Diver instruction) 

Drive Quest Driving instructions 

Institue for Responsible Tech



Indian Hills Community College Foundation



Address 
Indian Hills Community College
525 Grandview Avenue
Ottumwa, IA 52501
2814 N. Court Ottumwa, IA 52501

1816 N 3rd St, Oskaloosa, IA 52577

1062 Birch Ave Packwood, IA 52580 
804 Dr. Robert Keith Wallace Drive
Fairfield, IA 52556
North Mahaska Community Schools
PO Box 89
2163 135th Street
New Sharon, IA 50207

907 East Pleasant Valley
Sigourney, Iowa – 52591

3003 Hwy 22
P.O. Box 17
Thornburg, IA  50255

405 Fourth Street
Keosauqua, IA  52565

503 E. Locust St.
Bloomfield, IA 52537

907 E Pleasant Valley St, Sigourney, IA



507 N. Ellis, Keota, IA 52248

726 North E Street Oskaloosa, IA 52577
438 McKinley Ave
Ottumwa, Iowa 52501
William Penn University
201 Trueblood Avenue
Oskaloosa, IA 52577

1301 Berdan St, Eddyville, IA 52553

1301 Berdan St, Eddyville, IA 52553

403 S. 20th Street
Fairfield, IA 52556

610 West 4th St.
Storm Lake, IA 50588

212 North I Street
Oskaloosa, IA 52577
2075 Dover Ave             
Fairfield CA 94533         

18517 Route J40 Keosauqua, IA 52565
22280 Mallard Ave
Bloomfield, IA 52537
912 N. C St. Oskaloosa, IA 52577
531 N Sheridan Ave, Ottumwa, IA 52501
1226 West Mary
Ottumwa, IA 52501
P O Box 469
Fairfield, IA 52556



Ottumwa Grandview Ave



Contacts

Office of the President: (641)-683-5103. 
General Phone #: (641)-683-5111/(800)-726-2585
General Phone #: 641-682-8591/ 800-622-0027 
Principal, Jeff Kirkby: (641)-673-3407 
Associate Principal: (641)-673-3407 
 Success Coach, Mike Dursky: (641)-673-3407 
 Counselor, Amy Simmons: (641)-673-3407 
7-12 Principal, Shawn Dorman: (319)-695-3705 
7-12 Counselor, Victoria Graff: (319)-695-3707 
Interim Superintendent, JEFF MAEDER: (319)-695-3039
 Board President, JJ Greiner:  jj.greiner@pekincsd.org

General phone #: (866)-472-6723/(641)-472-9400 
Principal, Josh McCollam: mccollamj@nmwarhawks.org 
Secretary, Kim Hudson: hudsonk@nmwarhawks.org 
School General Phone #:  (641) 637-4187 
Board President,  Michelle (Shelly) Sampson: Phone: (641)-521-0820/email: district1@nmwarhawks.org
 7-12 Principal, Shannon Webb: shannon.webb@sigourneyschools.com
K-12 Guidance Counselor, Keri VanDenHeuvel: keri.vandenheuvel@sigourneyschools.com
School General Phone #:  (641)-622-2010 
President of board of Education, Steven Seeley: steven.seeley@sigourneyschools.com
Board President, Chad McKain: chad.mckain@tri-countyschools.com 
PK-12 Principal, Jennifer Berg: (641)-634-2632
 School general phone #: (641)-634-2636

Superintendent, Jeremny Hissem: Jeremy.Hissem@vbcwarriors.org/(319)-293-3334 ext. 1001
 Couselor, Julie Chapuis: Julie.Chapuis@van-burencsd.org/(319)-293-3334 ext. 1400
 Principal, Mr. Brandon Stuhr: brandon.stuhr@vbcwarriors.org/(319)-293-3334 ext. 4002
High School Guidance Counselor, Madison Rushing: Phone: (641)-664-2200 x1129/Email: 
madison.rushing@dcmustangs.com
General phone #: (641) 664-2200 
Principal, Philips Derek: (641)-664-2200 EXT 1132
School Board President, Jeff Greiner: jeff.greiner@dcmustangs.com 
Superintendent, Dan Maeder: (641)-664-2200 Ext. 1121
General phone #: +1 (641) 622-3018/(641)-622-2025 



Superintendent/HS Principal, Lisa Brenneman: lisa.brenneman@keotaeagles.org
School Counselor, Colleen Donald: colleen.donald@keotaeagles.org 
General phone #: (641) 636-3491
General phone #: (641)-672-2174
 Board president, Joel Groenenboom: joelg2911@gmail.com/(641)-295-2003 

General phone #: (641)-683-9119 | Principal, Tracey Menninga: menninga.tracey@ottumwachristianschool.org

General phone #: (800)-779-7366
High School Principal, Jamie Cason: jamie.cason@cardinalcomet.com
Superintendent, James Craig: james.craig@cardinalcomet.com
President, Linda Smallwood: inda.smallwood@cardinalschools.org
General Phone #: (641) 969 4288
 General Board Phone #: (641)-969-4226
 Jr/Sr High Principal, Jordan Buell: (641)-969-4288/jordan.buell@rocketsk12.org
 Superintendent, Scott Williamson (641)-969-4226/scott.williamson@rocketsk12.org
Mental Health Couselor, Jane Roberts: (641)-969-4281/jane.roberts@rocketsk12.org
Superintendent, Zach Wigle: (641) 472-2655/zach.wigle@fairfieldsfuture.org
 School Board President, Tai Ward: (641) 472-2655/tai.ward@fairfieldsfuture.org 
High School Guidance Counselor, Mark Epperson: (641) 472-2059/mark.epperson@fairfieldsfuture.org 
High School Guidance Counselor, Karla Steward: (641) 472-2059/karla.steward@fairfieldsfuture.org 
High School Principal, Mallory Mahon: (641) 472-2059/mallory.mahon@fairfieldsfuture.org
President, Dr. Brian Lenzmeier: (712)-749-2103/ OfficeofthePresident@bvu.edu
Success Coach/Career and Personal Development, Dan Anderson: anderson9@bvu.edu/(712)-749-2416

General phone#/email: xmahaska@iastate.edu/(641)-673-5841
Office Manager, Laura Ayala: lkayala@iastate.edu/(641) 673-5841
County Youth Coordinator, Shannon Rabotski: rabotski@iastate.edu/(641) 673-5841
Principal,  Shawn Fortney: shawnf@fcslions.com/ (707)-427-2665 x4
Office Manager,  Machaira Tadlock: machairam@fcslions.com/(707)-427-2665 ext 1

General phone #/email (Kim or Tim): (319) 293-6168/bloomandbark@netins.net

 General phone # (Randy Hauder): (641) 664-1886
General phone #: email: (641)-673-8357/office@cafchurch.org
General phone #:  (641) 683-4090

General phone #/email (Owner, Scott Guest): (641)-226-3312/ info@drivequestiowa.com

General phone #/email: (641)-209-1765/info@responsibletechnology.org



Executive Dean for Advancement, Bianca Myers: (641)-683-5302





 


